

#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION PLUS KNEC – REGULAR (TEP)

DURATION - FOUR YEARS (JAN INTAKE)

ITEM	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4	Term 5	Term 6	Term 7	Term 8	Term 9	Term 10	Term 11	Term 12	Term 13
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	111
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	<b>—</b>	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	CE
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	Z	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	Ε
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	HME	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	۵C
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	<b>_</b>	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	Ά.
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	Q	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	Ь
Attachment Fee	0	0	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	⊻	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0	Ę	0	0	0	0	0	0	CHIN
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	⋖	0	0	0	0	0	0	는
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	A
Examination	0	0	0	0	0		3,800.00	3,800.00	3,800.00	0	0	0	TE
Fees													'
Total	39,100.00	35,750.00	37,750.00	37,750.00	37,750.00		39,550.00	39,550.00	39,550.00	35,750.00	35,750.00	35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

	and the second s	: ap	
Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0470294164642
Bank Code Swift Code	11035 KCOOKENA	Bank Code Swift Code	68047

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN BUILDING /CIVIL ENGINEERING—REGULAR (MODULAR)

DURATION - THREE YEARS (SEP INTAKE)

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2	Term 3		TERM 4	TERM 5	Term 6	Term 6		Term		Term 8	TERM 9	TERM 9	
									7						
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	7			
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	EXAM			
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	AM		600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	X			
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	$\sim$		600.00	600.00	EXA	7	600.00	600.00	ပ္ပ			
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	Ш	Z	700.00	700.00		<b>-</b>	700.00	700.00	KN			
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	Ĕ	HMEN.	150.00	150.00	KNEC	HMENT	150.00	150.00	8 ×			
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNE	<b>-</b>	600.00	600.00	호	Σ	600.00	600.00	Ë			
Student Union	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1		1,000.00	1,000.00	7	끙	1,000.00	1,000.00				
Attachment Fee	0	2,000.00	2,000.00	I.E	ΨE	2,000.00	0	빌	Ă	0	0	МОБ			
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	2	AT	0	0	MODULE	АП	0	0	Σ			
Caution	500.00	0	0	MOD		0	0	9		0	0				
Student ID	500.00	0	0	2		0	0	2		0	0				
Examination Fees	4,125.00	4,125.00	0			6,900.00	0			8,700.00	0				
Total	43,725.00	42,375.00	38,250.00			45,150.00	36,250.00			44,950.00	36,250.00				

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

	- 0 0		
Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION AND KNEC- REGULAR (MODULAR)

DURATION - FOUR YEAR (SEP INTAKE)

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2	Term 3		TERM 4	Term 5	Term 6		Term	Term 8	TERM 9		TERM 10	TERM 11	TERM 12
									7						
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	17,000.00	17,000.00	Н
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	Ϋ́	15,600.00	15,600.00	) E
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	_	600.00	600.00	600.00	_		600.00	600.00	ш	600.00	600.00	₹AC
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	AM	600.00	600.00	600.00	₽		600.00	600.00	NEC	600.00	600.00	4
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	EX	700.00	700.00	700.00	EX	Ę	700.00	700.00	3 K	700.00	700.00	N N
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	KNEC	150.00	150.00	150.00	E	IEN	150.00	150.00	Щ	150.00	150.00	통
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	KN	600.00	600.00	600.00	X	HMEI	600.00	600.00	2	600.00	600.00	EA
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	E 1	500.00	500.00	500.00	7	JAC JAC	500.00	500.00	MO	500.00	500.00	<b>–</b>
Attachment Fee	0	2000.00	2000.00	Π	2000.00	0	0	O.E.	HA	0	0	_	0	0	
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	ОО	0	0	0	0		0	0		0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	Σ	0	0	0	Σ		0	0		0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0	0			0	0		0	0	
<b>Examination Fees</b>	4125.00	4125.00	0		6900.00	0	0			8700.00	0		0	0	
Total	43,225.00	41,875.00	37,750.00		44,650.00	35,750.00	35,750.00			44,450.00	35,750.00		35,750.00	35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### FEES STRUCTURE

DEPARTMENT BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

**DURATION** FOUR TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	Term 4
Tuition	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	Practice
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	
Total	30,100.00	26,750.00	26,750.00	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commuter subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

**DURATION** FIVE TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	Term 5
Tuition	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	Practice
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	
Total	30,100	30,100	26,750	26,750	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN BUILDING /CIVIL ENGINEERING (TEP) - REGULAR

DURATION - THREE YEARS (JAN INTAKE)

ITEM	Term 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7	TERM 8	TERM 9
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	Þ	700.00	700.00	700.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	ATTACHMENT	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	동	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	ΤĄ	500.00	500.00	500.00
Attachment Fee	0	0	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	AT	0	0	0
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0		0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0		0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0		0	0	0
Examination Fees	0	0	0	3,800.00	3,800.00		3,800.00	0	0
Total	39,100.00	35,750.00	37,750.00	41,550.00	41,550.00		39,550.00	35,750.00	35,750.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN BUILDING/CIVIL ENGENEERING - UPGRADING (REGULAR)

**DURATION** - **TWO YEARS (SEPT INTAKE)** 

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	Z	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	ΛE	700.00	700.00	700.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	Ħ	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	АТТАСНМЕ	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	È	500.00	500.00	500.00
Attachment Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	Ϋ́	0	0	0
Registration	1,500.00	0	0		0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0		0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0	0
<b>Examination Fees</b>	0	3,800.00	3,800.00		3,800.00	0	0
Total	41,100.00	41,550.00	41,550.00		39,550.00	35,750.00	35,750.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - CIVIL AND BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERING-UPGRADING (SCHOOL BASED)

**DURATION** - **TWO YEARS (AUGUST INTAKE)** 

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4		MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00		300.00	300.00	300.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	F	350.00	350.00	350.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	鱼	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	HMENT	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	Ş	250.00	250.00	250.00
Attachment Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	0	<b>ĕ</b>	0	0	0
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	AT	0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0	0		0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0		0	0	0
<b>Examination Fees</b>	0	0	0	3,800.00		3,800.00	3,800.00	0
Total	30,900.00	27,550.00	27,550.00	29,350.00		29,350.00	29,350.00	25,550.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTIC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - SCHOOL BASED

DURATION - TWO YEARS (AUGUST INTAKE)

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	111
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	ICE
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	PRACT
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	₹
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	TEACHING
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	틒
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	AC.
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	LE/
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	_
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE - HIGHER DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERING - SCHOOL BASED

DURATION - TWO YEARS (AUG INTAKE)

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3		MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00		300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	눌	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	Z	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	CHMENT	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	Ž	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Attachment Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	ΑT	0	0	0	0
Registration	1,500.00	0	0		0	0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0		0	0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0	0	0
<b>Examination Fees</b>	2,650.00	2,650.00	2,650.00		2,650.00	2,650.00	0	0
Total	38,550.00	35,200.00	35,200.00		33,200.00	33,200.00	30,550.00	30,550.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh.. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

COURSE - HIGHER DIPLOMA IN BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING - REGULAR

**DURATION** - **TWO YEARS (SEPT IN TAKE)** 

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7
Tuition	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	Ā	700.00	700.00	700.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	ME	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	ATTACHMENT	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	TA	500.00	500.00	500.00
Attachment Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	AT	0	0	0
Registration	1,500.00	0	0		0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0		0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0	0
Examination Fees	3,350.00	3,350.00	3,275.00		3,275.00	0	0
Total	47,450.00	44,100.00	44,025.00		42,025.00	38,750.00	38,750.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

**KTTC Fee Collection Name KTTC Fee Collection** Name Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited **Equity Bank Limited** Bank Bank Branch Gigiri Branch Gigiri 0294164642 Account 01129070020900 Account Bank Code 11035 Bank Code 68047 Swift Code Swift Code KCOOKENA



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING - REGULAR

**SEPT. INTAKE** 

ITEM	Term 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	EXAM	TERM 4	TERM 5	TER	M 6	TERM 7	TERM 8	TERM 9	EXAM
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	5	600.00	600.00			600.00	600.00	600.00	5
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	EXAM	600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	600.00	EXAM
Activity Fee	700.00	700.00	700.00		700.00	700.00	EXA		700.00	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	KNEC	150.00	150.00	ပ	_	150.00	150.00	150.00	KNEC
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	KNE	HMENT	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	Е 1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2 X	₹	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	Б
Attachment Fee	0	2000.00	2000.00	] ]	2000.00	0	JE		0	0	0	] ]
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	MODUL	0	0	MODULE	ATTAC	0	0	0	MODULE
Caution	500.00	0	0	2	0	0	ĭ	1	0	0	0	2
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0			0	0	0	
<b>Examination Fees</b>	4800.00	4800.00	0		8,250.00	0			5,025.00	5,025.00	0	
Total	44,400.00	43,050.00	38,250.00		46,500.00	36,250.00			41,275.00	41,275.00	36,250.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

# DEPARTMENT COURSE DURATION

# ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR FOUR TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	Term 4
Tuition	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	Practice
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Registration	1500.00	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	
<b>Examination Fees</b>	0	0	0	
Teaching practice	0	0	0	
Total	30,100.00	26,750	26,750.00	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commuter subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

P. O. Box 44600-00100, Nairobi, Kenya. Email: info@kttc.ac.ke



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	щ
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	RACTIC
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	<u>ر</u>
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	\ <del>\</del> \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	G P
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	Z
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	ACHI
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	AC
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	11
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	

Note: 1

Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

COURSE - HIGHER DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING - REGULAR

**DURATION** - TWO YEARS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6
Tuition	20,000.00	20,000.00		20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00
Medical	600.00	600.00	<b>⊢</b>	600.00	600.00	600.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	Z	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	700.00	700.00	<b>H</b>	700.00	700.00	700.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	$\geq$	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	<b>二</b>	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	500.00	500.00	AC	500.00	500.00	500.00
Attachment Fee	3000.00	3000.00	<b>1</b>	0	0	0
Registration	1500.00	0		0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	<b>A</b>	0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0		0	0	0
Examination Fees	4,250.00	4500.00		4500.00	0	
Total	49,350.00	46,250.00		43,250.00	38,750.00	38,750.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
01129070020900	Account	0294164642
11035	Bank Code	68047
KCOOKENA	Swift Code	
	Gigiri 01129070020900 11035	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited  Gigiri  Branch  01129070020900  Account  11035  Bank Code



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

COURSE - HIGHER DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING - SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Attachment Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	0	0	0	0
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Examination Fees</b>	3,350.00	3,350.00	3,275.00	3,275.00	0	0	0
Total	39,250.00	35,900.00	35,825.00	33,825.00	30,550.00	30,550.00	30,550.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>ivame</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>ivame</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047

Swift Code KCOOKENA Swift Code



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

**DEPARTMENT: ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING** 

COURSE: DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

**DURATION:** FIVE TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	Term 5
Tuition	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	Practice
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Registration	1500.00	0	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	
Total	30,100.00	26,750	26,750	26,750.00	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - INSTRUCTOR TRAINING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN INSTRUCTOR. TRAINING -SCHOOL BASED

DURATION - ONE AND HALF YEARS

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5
Tuition	15,925.00	17,125.00	16,925.00	12,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	15,600.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	600.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	щ
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	700.00	PRACTICE
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	(AC
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	PA
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	500.00	NG
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	TEACHING
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	EAC
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	F
Teaching practice	5,475.00	5,475.00	5,475.00	5,475.00	
Total	40,300.00	38,150.00	37,950.00	36,225.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - INSTRUCTOR TRAINING

COURSE - CERTIFICATE IN INSTRUCTOR TRAINING PART 1 – SCHOOL BASED

DURATION - ONE YEAR

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3
Tuition	15,200.00	17,200.00	17,200.00
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00
Registration	1,500.00	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0
Total	34,100.00	32,750.00	32,750.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - INSTRUCTOR TRAINING

COURSE - CERTIFICATE IN INSTRUCTOR TRAINING PART 2 – SCHOOL BASED

DURATION - ONE YEAR

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3
Tuition	15,200.00	17,200.00	17,200.00
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00
Registration	1,500.00	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0
Total	34,100.00	32,750.00	32,750.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - INSTRUCTOR TRAINING

COURSE - CERTIFICATE IN INSTRUCTOR TRAINING PART 1 – REGULAR

DURATION - ONE YEAR

ITEM	TERM 1
Tuition	7,150.00
Accommodation	15,600.00
Medical	600.00
Maintenance	600.00
Activity	750.00
Library	1,000.00
ICT services	600.00
Student Union	500.00
Registration	1,500.00
Caution	500.00
Student ID	500.00
Total	29,300.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - INSTRUCTOR TRAINING

COURSE - CERTIFICATE IN INSTRUCTOR TRAINING PART 2 – REGULAR

DURATION - ONE YEAR

ITEM	TERM 1
Tuition	7,150.00
Accommodation	15,600.00
Medical	600.00
Maintenance	600.00
Activity	750.00
Library	1,000.00
ICT services	600.00
Student Union	500.00
Registration	1,500.00
Caution	500.00
Student ID	500.00
Total	29,300.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Fee Collection
y Bank Limited
i
164642
7
164642

P. O. Box 44600-00100, Nairobi, Kenya. Email: info@kttc.ac.ke



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

## DEPARTMENT COURSE

## ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT - SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2	TERM 3	Jul/Nov	TERM 4		TERM 5	TERM 6	Jul/Nov	TERM 7	TERM 8	TERM 9	
	16.000.00	46.000.00	46.000.00		46.000.00		46,000,00	46.000.00			46.000.00	46.000.00	
Tuition	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00		16,000.00		16,000.00	16,000.00	5		16,000.00	16,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00		13,300.00	13,300.00	EXAM		13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	Σ	300.00		300.00	300.00			300.00	300.00	Σ
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	< <	600.00	F	600.00	600.00	S	Ę	600.00	600.00	Ā
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	EX	350.00	NEN.	350.00	350.00	Ž	HMENT	350.00	350.00	
Library	1,000.00	1,000.00	150.00	$\Omega$	150.00	Ħ	150.00	150.00	2	C	150.00	150.00	EC
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Ξ	600.00	IAC	600.00	600.00	Щ	Ϋ́	600.00	600.00	Z
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	1 X	500.00	AT.	500.00	500.00	] <u>5</u>	ATT	500.00	500.00	3
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	Щ.	0	SBE	0	0	МОР	PA	0	0	ш
Caution	500.00	0	0	J	0	SE	0	0	Σ	SED,	0	0	J
Student ID	500.00	0	0	ОО	0		0	0			0	0	ОО
<b>Examination Fees</b>	5,550.00	0	0	$\mathbb{R}$	7350.00		0	0			7,350.00	0	Σ
Attachment fees	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00	2,000.00			0	0	
Total	42,700.00	34,650.00	33,800.00		41,150.00		33,800.00	33,800.00			39,150.00	31,800.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

COURSE HIGHER DIPLOMA IN ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT – REGULAR

**DURATION** TWO YEARS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3 & 4	TERM 5	TERM 6	
Tuition	20,000.00	20,000.00		20,000.00	20,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	A	600.00	600.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	SEDA	600.00	600.00	
Activity	700.00	700.00		700.00	700.00	_
Library	1,000.00	150.00	SBE,	150.00	150.00	EXAM
ICT services	600.00	600.00	1	600.00	600.00	$\gtrsim$
Student Union	1,000.00	1,000.00	<u>E</u>	1,000.00	1,000.00	( )
Registration	1,500.00	0		0	0	<u>E</u>
Caution	500.00	0	ATTACHMENT	0	0	KNEC
Student ID	500.00	0	AC	0	0	_
<b>Examination Fees</b>	4,000.00	4,625.00	] [	4,625.00	0	
Attachment fees	6,000.00	6,000.00	<b>∀</b>	0	0	
Total	52,600.00	49,875.00		43,875.00	39,250.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh.. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

## DEPARTMENT COURSE

# ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT HIGHER DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE - SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	
Tuition	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00		
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00		
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00		
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	EXAMS	Þ
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	A	ATTACHMENT
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	$\stackrel{\sim}{\sim}$	Σ
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	U	품
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	KNE	Α̈́
Caution	500.00	0	0	$\geq$	
Student ID	500.00	0	0		A
<b>Examination Fees</b>	6,625.00	6,625.00	0		
Attachment fees	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
Total	45,525.00	42,175.00	35,550.00		

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047

P. O. Box 44600-00100, Nairobi, Kenya. Email: info@kttc.ac.ke

**COURSE** 

**DURATION** 



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

# ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT/HUMAN RESOURCE - REGULAR SEVEN TERMS (September intake)

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3		TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6			TERM 7		
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	_		600.00	600.00	V		600.00	600.00	_
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	AM		600.00	600.00	AM		600.00	600.00	A
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	$\Xi$		700.00	700.00	EX		700.00	700.00	EXAM
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	ပ္ပ	E	150.00	150.00	EC	Z	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNEC	ME	600.00	600.00	KNE	Σ	600.00	600.00	KNEC
Student Union	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	7	ACHMENT	1,000.00	1,000.00	2 K	ACHMENT	1,000.00	1,000.00	3 K
Registration	1500.00	0	0		<del> </del>	0	0	E 3	АТТА	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	ULE	ATT	0	0	$\cap$	Æ	0	0	]
Student ID	500.00	0	0	MOD		0	0	МОБ		0	0	MODULE
<b>Examination Fees</b>	4350.00	4350.00	0	$\leq$		6,900.00	0	M		10,050.00	0	$\geq$
Attachment fees	0	2,000.00	2,000.00	_		2000.00	0			0	0	_ <del>_</del>
Total	43,950.00	42,600.00	38,250.00			45,150.00	36,250.00			46,300.00	36,250.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh.7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



DEPARTMENT COURSE DURATION

# ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT - REGULAR SEVEN TERMS (Jan/May intake)

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2		TERM 3	TERM 4		TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00		17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00		15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	V	600.00	600.00		600.00		600.00	_
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	AM	600.00	600.00	EXAM	600.00		600.00	AM
Activity	700.00	700.00	EX	700.00	700.00	EX	700.00	Ę	700.00	EX
Library	1,000.00	150.00	EC	150.00	150.00	C	150.00	HME	150.00	ပ္ပ
ICT services	600.00	600.00	KNE	600.00	600.00	KNE	600.00	동	600.00	KNE
Student Union	500.00	500.00	1 K	500.00	500.00	2 X	500.00	АТТА	500.00	3 K
Registration	1500.00	0	ш	0	0	Щ	0	AT	0	LE 3
Caution	500.00	0	٦n	0	0	] ]	0		0	$\supset$
Student ID	500.00	0	ОС	0	0	OC	0		0	QC
<b>Examination Fees</b>	8,700.00	0	МОР	6,900.00	0	МОР	10,050.00		0	МОР
Attachment fees	0	2,000.00	_	2000.00	2,000.00	] —	0		0	
Total	47,800.00	37,750.00		44,650.00	37,750.00		45,800.00		35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



DEPARTMENT COURSE

## ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE - REGULAR

DURATION SEVEN TERMS (JAN/MAY INTAKE)

Turising		TERM 2		TERM 3	TERM 4		TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00		17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00		15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	_	600.00	600.00	V	600.00		600.00	_
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	ΑM	600.00	600.00	AM	600.00		600.00	EXAM
Activity	700.00	700.00	EX	700.00	700.00	EX.	700.00	ENT	700.00	EX
Library	1,000.00	150.00	ပ္ပ	150.00	150.00	EC	150.00	HME	150.00	C
ICT services	600.00	600.00	KNE	600.00	600.00	Z	600.00	CHI	600.00	KNE
Student Union	500.00	500.00	7	500.00	500.00	2 K	500.00	ΤĀ	500.00	3 K
Registration	1500.00	0	ìц	0	0	Е,	0	AT	0	щ
Caution	500.00	0	7	0	0	10	0		0	N
Student ID	500.00	0	O	0	0	ОD	0		0	MOD
<b>Examination Fees</b>	8,700.00	0	MO	6,900.00	0	M	10,050.00		0	M
Attachment fees	0	2,000.00	_	2000.00	2,000.00	_	0		0	_
Total	47,800.00	37,750.00		44,650.00	37,750.00		45,800.00		35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047

Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COURSE DURATION

# ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT - REGULAR EIGHT TERMS (JAN/MAY INTAKE)

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2		TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5		TERM 6	TERM 7	TERM 8	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00		17,000.00		17,000.00		17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00		15,600.00		15,600.00		15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	_	600.00		600.00	_	600.00	_	600.00	_
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	Α Μ	600.00	E)	600.00	AM	600.00	(AC	600.00	A
Activity	700.00	700.00	$\Xi$	700.00	(SBE)	700.00	EX	700.00	(SEDA)	700.00	EXAM
Library	1,000.00	150.00	EC	150.00	Ę	150.00	EC	150.00	_	150.00	$\circ$
ICT services	600.00	600.00	X N E N	600.00	ΜE	600.00	KNE	600.00	Æ	600.00	KNE
Student Union	500.00	500.00	$\stackrel{H}{\sim}$	500.00	ATTACHMENT	500.00	2 K	500.00	CHMENT	500.00	3 ×
Registration	1500.00	0	ùį	0	<b>ĕ</b>	0	LE ?	0	⋖	0	· ·
Caution	500.00	0	T N	0	Ε	0	$\supset$	0	АП	0	MODULE
Student ID	500.00	0	ОО	0		0	QC	0		0	9
<b>Examination Fees</b>	5,550.00	0	Ĭ	7,350.00		0	МОР	7,350.00		0	Ĭ
Attachment fees	2,000.00	2,000.00	_	2000.00		3,000.00		3,000.00		0	
Total	46,650.00	37,750.00		45,100.00		38,750.00		46,100.00		35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COURSE

# ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT - REGULAR

DURATION EIGHT TERMS (SEPTEMBER INTAKE)

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3		TERM 4		TERM 5		TERM 6	TERM 7	TERM 8	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00		17,000.00		17,000.00		17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00		15,600.00		15,600.00		15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	V	600.00		600.00	_	600.00		600.00	_
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	AM	600.00	Œ)	600.00	ΑM	600.00		600.00	A
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	EX	700.00	(SBE)	700.00	EX	700.00		700.00	EXAM
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	EC	150.00	F	150.00	EC	150.00	_	150.00	U
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNE	600.00	ME	600.00	KNE	600.00	DA	600.00	KNE
Student Union	1,000.00	1,00.00	1,000.00	1 K	1,000.00	CHME	1,000.00	2 K	1,000.00	(SE	1,000.00	3 K
Registration	1500.00	0	0	Н	0	ַ ַ	0	Щ.	0	Ā	0	Щ.
Caution	500.00	0	0	1N	0	ΑT	0	l l	0	HMENT	0	N
Student ID	500.00	0	0	ОО	0		0	OC	0	핑	0	MOD
<b>Examination Fees</b>	5,550.00	0	0	M	7,350.00		0	MO	7,350.00	TA	0	Ĭ
Attachment fees	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0		3,000.00		3,000.00	AT	0	
Total	47,150.00	38,25.00	38,250.00		43,600.00		39,250.00		46,600.00		36,250.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

P. O. Box 44600-00100, Nairobi, Kenya. Email: info@kttc.ac.ke



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

# FEES STRUCTURE DEPARTMENT COURSE

## ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT HIGHER DIPLOMA IN ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT - SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7	TERM 8	TERM 9	NOV
Tuition	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00			18,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00			13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00		<b>-</b>	300.00	300.00	300.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	5	HMENT	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	HMENT	Σ	350.00	350.00	350.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	E H	AC	150.00	150.00	150.00	ĮŞ
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	PAC	ATT,	600.00	600.00	600.00	🛪
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	AT	<b>A</b>	250.00	250.00	250.00	CE
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	SBE	SED,	0	0	0	KNE
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	SE	S	0	0	0	Ā
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0			0	0	0	
Examination Fees	4,625.00	4,625.00	4,000.00	0			0	0	0	
Attachment fees	3000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3000.00			0	0	0	
Total	44,525.00	41,175.00	40,550.00	36,550.00			33,550.00	33,550.00	33,550.00	]

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.



FEES STRUCTURE DEPARTMENT

### ICT AND OPEN LEARNING DEPARTMENT

COURSE HIGHER DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION MANAGEMENT – SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3		Term 4	Term 5	Term 6	Term 7	
Tuition	13,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00		13,000.00	13,000.00		13,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	Σ	300.00	300.00		300.00	Σ
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	EXAM	600.00	600.00	╘	600.00	EXAM
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	CE	350.00	350.00	CHMENT	350.00	CE
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	JE(	150.00	150.00	Σ	150.00	JE(
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNE	600.00	600.00	7	600.00	KNE
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	<del>_</del>	250.00	250.00	ATTA	250.00	7
Attachment Fee	0	0	2000.00	ale	2000.00	2000.00	ΑT	0	ale
Registration	1500.00	0	0	Module	0	0	•	0	Module
Caution	500.00	0	0	M	0	0		0	M
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0		0	
<b>Examination Fees</b>	4,000.00	4,000.00	0		5,050.00	5,000.00		0	
Total	35,900.00	32,550.00	30,550.00		35,600.00	35,550.00		28,550.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

**DEPARTMENT INFORMATION STUDIES** 

COURSE CERTIFICATE IN INFORMATION STUDIES – SCHOOL BASED

**DURATION** FIVE MODULES

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00		300.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	_	600.00	
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	Z	350.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	ΜE	150.00	Σ
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	ATTACHMENT	600.00	EXAM
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	TA(	250.00	
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	AT	0	KNEC
Caution	500.00	0	0	0		0	_
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0		0	
<b>Examination Fees</b>	0	2,550.00	2,550.00	2,550.00		0	
Attachment fees		2000.00	2000.00	2000.00		0	
Total	28,900.00	30,100.00	30,100.00	30,100.00		25,550.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh 6,650.00 per MODULE.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

### DEPARTMENT COURSE

## INFORMATION STUDIES DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION – SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE
							7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	ш
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	PRACTIC
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	AC
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	TEACHING
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	동
Registration	1500.00	0	0	0	0	0	ĒĀ
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	-
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh.6,650.00 per MODULE.

P. O. Box 44600-00100, Nairobi, Kenya. Email: info@kttc.ac.ke



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COURSE

## INFORMATION STUDIES DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION STUDIES – REGULAR

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	۲	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	CHMENT	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	동	600.00	600.00	300.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	TA	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	AT	700.00	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00		150.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00	ပ္ပ
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00		500.00	500.00	500.00	KNEC
Registration	1,500.00	0	0		0	0	0	-
Caution	500.00	0	0		0	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0	0	
Attachment fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0	0	0	
Examination fee	2,850.000	2,850.00	2,850.00		2,850.00	0	0	
Total	43,950.00	40,600.00	40,600.00		38,600.00	35,750.00	35,450.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh 7,800.00 per MODULE.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047

P. O. Box 44600-00100, Nairobi, Kenya. Email: info@kttc.ac.ke



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

DEPARTMENT COURSE

# FEES STRUCTURE INFORMATION STUDIES

#### HIGHER DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION STUDIES-SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3		TERM 4		TERM5	TERM 6	
Tuition	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		15,000.00		15,000.00	15,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00		13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00		300.00		300.00	300.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	$\vdash$	600.00		600.00	600.00	2
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	LE :	350.00	F	350.00	350.00	LE 3
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	DO	150.00	CHMENT	150.00	150.00	na
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	MO	600.00	동	600.00	600.00	МОБИ
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	U	250.00	АТТА	250.00	250.00	Ü
Registration	1500.00	0	0	KNE	0	AT	0	0	KNE
Caution	500.00	0	0		0		0	0	-
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0		0	0	
<b>Examination Fees</b>	8,000.00	0	0		10,050.00		0	0	
Attachment fees	0	3,000.00	3,000.00		0		0	0	
Total	41,900.00	33,550.00	33,550.00		40,600.00		30,550.00	30,550.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



FEES STRUCTURE DEPARTMENT COURSE

# INFORMATION STUDIES DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION STUDIES—SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Term 4	Term 5	Term 6	
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00		300.00	
Maintenance	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00		300.00	
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00		350.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	Z	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	ME	600.00	
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	동	250.00	
Registration	1500.00	0	0	0	АТТАСНМЕNТ	0	C
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	AT	0	KNEC
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0		0	~
Attachment fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	0		0	
Examination fee	3,800.00	3,800.00	3,800.00	0		0	
Total	34,400.00	31,050.00	31,050.00	25,250		25,250.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh 6,650.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

**KTTC Fee Collection KTTC Fee Collection** Name Name Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited Bank Bank **Equity Bank Limited** Gigiri Gigiri Branch Branch 01129070020900 Account Account 0294164642 Bank Code 11035 Bank Code 68047



# DEPARTMENT COURSE

# FEES STRUCTURE INFORMATION STUDIES DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	Term 4
Tuition	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	au
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	Practice
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	rac
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	еас
Registration	1500.00	0	0	-
Caution	500.00	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	
Examination Fees	0	0	0	
Total	30,100.00	26,750	26,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

# All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0470294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COURSE

## **BUSINESS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT**

#### HIGHER DIPLOMA IN SECRETARIAL MANAGEMENT (SANDWICH)

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5
Tuition	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Registration	1500.00	0	0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0
Examination fee	0	6,625.00	6,625.00	0	0
Attachment fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	0	0
Total	40,900.00	44,175.00	44,175.00	35,550.00	35,550.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COURSE

# BUSINESS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT- REGULAR JAN/MAY INTAKE

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2		TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7	TERM 8	TERM 9	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	F	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	F	17,000.00	17,000.00	M
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXA	TECHMENT	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXA	HMENT	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXAM
Medical	600.00	600.00	_	ᇹ	600.00	600.00			600.00	600.00	EC E
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	KNEC	Ě	600.00	600.00	KNE	АТТЕС	600.00	600.00	Ž
Activity	700.00	700.00	_ <del>←</del>	AT.	700.00	700.00	2	<del> </del>	700.00	700.00	3
Library	1,000.00	150.00	쁘	USTRIAL	150.00	150.00	<b>"</b>	<u> </u>	150.00	150.00	ULE
ICT services	600.00	600.00	חם	STR	600.00	600.00	2	USTRIA	600.00	600.00	ОО
Student Union	500.00	500.00	MO	Ĭ	500.00	500.00	O W	Ď	500.00	500.00	Σ
Registration	1500.00	0		N N	0	0	_	N	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0			0	0			0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0			0	0			0	0	
Examination fee	13200.00	0			9,600.00	0			11,400.00	0	
Attachment fee	0	2000.00			2,000.00	2000.00			0	0	
Total	52,300.00	37,750.00			47,350.00	37,750.00			47,150.00	35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

FEES STRUCTURE
DEPARTMENT
COURSE

Bank Code

11035

# BUSINESS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT- REGULAR SEPTEMBER INTAKE

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3		TERM 4	TERM 4	TERM 5		TERM 7	TERM 8	TERM 9	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	۲۲	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	F	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	Ϋ́Α	CHMENT	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXA	CHMENT	15,600.00	15,600.00	ΕXΑ
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	_ U	ᇹ	600.00	600.00	_	ᇹ	600.00	600.00	2
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNE	ATTE	600.00	600.00	KNEC	ĮΨ̈́	600.00	600.00	Ž
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	₹	<del> </del>	700.00	700.00	2	AT.	700.00	700.00	E 3
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	ш	<u> </u>	150.00	150.00	쁘	<u> </u>	150.00	150.00	O.E.
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Ŋ	INDUSTRIA	600.00	600.00	2	USTRI	600.00	600.00	OD
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	Θ	Ď	500.00	500.00	MO	Ĭ	500.00	500.00	ž
Registration	1500.00	0	0	2	Ē	0	0	2	N N	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0			0	0			0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0			0	0			0	0	
Examination fee	13200.00	0	0			9,600.00	0			11,400.00	0	
Attachment fee	0	2000.00	2000.00			2,000.00	0			0	0	
Total	52,300.00	37,750.00	37,750.00			47,350.00	35,750.00		•	47,150.00	35,750.00	0

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642

No Cash payments or Personal Cheques will be accepted

68047

Bank Code



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

**FEES STRUCTURE DEPARTMENT COURSE** 

Bank Code

11035

## **BUSINESS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN SALES AND MARKETING- REGULAR SEPTEMBER INTAKE**

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3		TERM 4	TERM 4	TERM 5		TERM 7	TERM 8	TERM 9	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	Ę	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	F	17,000.00	17,000.00	M
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	Ϋ́	CHMENT	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXAM	MEN.	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXA
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	_	-	600.00	600.00	Ü	ᇹ	600.00	600.00	2
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNEC	✓	600.00	600.00	KNE	Ţ	600.00	600.00	Ž
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	₹	ATT	700.00	700.00	2 k	AT	700.00	700.00	E 3
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	ш	M	150.00	150.00	31	IAL I	150.00	150.00	ULE
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Ē	STRIA	600.00	600.00		USTRIA	600.00	600.00	OD
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	Θ	) nc	500.00	500.00	морп	) nc	500.00	500.00	ž
Registration	1500.00	0	0	2	INDU	0	0	2	N	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0			0	0			0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0			0	0			0	0	
Examination fee	13200.00	0	0			9,600.00	0			11,400.00	0	
Attachment fee	0	2000.00	2000.00			2,000.00	0			0	0	
Total	52,300.00	37,750.00	37,750.00			47,350.00	35,750.00			47,150.00	35,750.00	0
						1					1	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642

No Cash payments or Personal Cheques will be accepted

68047

Bank Code



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

FEES STRUCTURE
DEPARTMENT
COURSE

# BUSINESS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT- REGULAR SEPTEMBER INTAKE

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2			TERM	VI 3	TERN	14	TERI	M 5	TERM	RM 6 TERN		VI 7			
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	Þ		17,00	0.00	17,000.00	Σ	Þ	1	17,000.00		17,000.	00	Σ	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXA	ECHMENT		15,60	0.00	15,600.00	EXA	ATTECHMENT		15,600.00		15,600.	00	EXAM	
Medical	600.00	600.00	_	동		60	0.00	600.00	_	동		6	00.00	600.	00	EC.	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	KNEC	ΙF		60	0.00	600.00	KNEC	lΨ̈́		6	00.00	600.	00	Ž	
Activity	700.00	700.00	ᅺ	AT.		70	0.00	700.00	2 ×	IA.		7	00.00	700.	00	m	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	Щ	₹		15	0.00	150.00	Ë	AL		1	50.00	150.	00	ULE	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	₹	INDUSTRIA		600		600.00	חכ	INDUSTRIA		6	00.00	600.	00	00	
Student Union	500.00	500.00	МОРИ	Ĭ		500		500.00	морп	Ĭ		5	00.00	500.	00		
Registration	1500.00	0	2	Ξ				0	2	2   <u>2</u>			0		0		
Caution	500.00	0					0	0					0		0		
Student ID	500.00	0					0	0					0		0		
Examination fee	13200.00	0				9,600.00		0				11,4	00.00		0		
Attachment fee	0	2000.00				2,000.00		0					0		0		
Total	52,300.00	37,750.00				47,350.0	00	35,750.00		•		47,1	50.00	35,75	0.00	)	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh.7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

FEES STRUCTURE
DEPARTMENT
COURSE

# BUSINESS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT DIPLOMA IN CO-OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT- REGULAR SEPTEMBER INTAKE

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3		TERM 4	TERM 4	TERM 5		TERM 7	TERM 8	TERM 9	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	۲	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	F	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	X	CHMENT	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXAM	CHMENT	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXA
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	_ _	병	600.00	600.00		불	600.00	600.00	EC 1
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNE	АТТА	600.00	600.00	KNEC	ΤĀ	600.00	600.00	Ž
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	<del>-</del>	AT	700.00	700.00	2 k	AT	700.00	700.00	E 3
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	Щ	<u> </u>	150.00	150.00	LE	AL	150.00	150.00	ULE
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	ᅙ	USTRIA	600.00	600.00		USTRIA	600.00	600.00	МОБ
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	Θ	) no	500.00	500.00	морп	) no	500.00	500.00	ž
Registration	1500.00	0	0	2	N	0	0	2	N	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0			0	0			0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0			0	0			0	0	
Examination fee	13,200.00	0	0			9,600.00	0			11,400.00	0	
Attachment fee	0	2000.00	2000.00			2,000.00	0			0	0	
Total	52,300.00	37,750.00	37,750.00			47,350.00	35,750.00		•	47,150.00	35,750.0	0

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



DEPARTMENT COURSE

# BUSINESS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT ACCOUNTING TECHNICIANS DIPLOMA - REGULAR SEPTEMBER INTAKE

**FEES STRUCTURE** 

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM	3	TERM 4		TERM 5	TERM 6	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXAM	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXAM	15,600.00	15,600.00	EXAM
Medical	600.00	600.00	4	600.00	600.00	2 [	600.00	600.00	8
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	Œ	600.00	600.00	ÆL	600.00	600.00	Æ
Activity	700.00	700.00	LE	700.00	700.00	LEV	700.00	700.00	LE
Library	1,000.00	150.00	₹	150.00	150.00	<b>₽</b>	150.00	150.00	₹
ICT services	600.00	600.00	OMA.	600.00	600.00	OMA	600.00	600.00	OMA
Student Union	500.00	500.00	l I	500.00	500.00	JPI.	500.00	500.00	DIPL
Registration	1500.00	0	B D	0	0	EB D	0	0	EB D
Caution	500.00	0	N.	0	0	SNE	0	0	SNE
Student ID	500.00	0	KASNEB	0	0	KAS	0	0	KAS
Examination fee	8500.00	0	_	5500.00	0	_	4500.00	0	_
Attachment fee	0	0		0	0		0	0	
Total	47,600.00	35,750.00		41,250.00	35,750.00		40,250.00	35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	<i>68047</i>



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COURSE

### **BUSINESS EDUCATION DEPARTMENT**

# DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION ACCOUNTING/BUSINESS MANAGEMENT/SUPPLIES MANAGEMENT/MARKETING/HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (SCHOOL BASED)

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	ж
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	PRACTICE
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	3AC
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	TEACHING
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	동
Registration	1500.00	0	0	0	0	0	ĒĀ
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	-
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29200.00	29200.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT BUSINESS EDUCATION

COURSE DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION ACCOUNTING/BUSINESS

MANAGEMENT/SUPPLIES MANAGEMENT/MARKETING/HUMAN RESOURCES - REGULAR

**DURATION** FOUR TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	Term 4
Tuition	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	ice
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	Practice
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	ing
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	Te
Registration	1500.00	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	
Total	30,100	26,750	26,750	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commuter subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



## **FEES STRUCTURE**

# DEPARTMENT COURSE

# BUSINESS EDUCATION HIGHER DIPLOMA IN SECRETARIAL MANAGEMENT - REGULAR

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	Term 4
Tuition	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Registration	1500.00	0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0
Examination fee	6,625.00	6,625.00	0	0
Attachment fee	3000.00	3000.00	0	0
Total	56,725.00	53,375.00	43,750.00	43,750.00

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

# All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commuter subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

COURSE DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION (FOODS) – SCHOOL BASED

DURATION TWO YEARS

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	ш
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	PRACTICE
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	AC
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	92
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	TEACHING
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	ΕĄ
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	-
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

# All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COURSE

# EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

#### DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION (CLOTHING) – SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
				4			
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	ICE
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	Ct
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	<sup>5</sup> RA
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	_
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	ACHING
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	\ \ \
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	TE/
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT EDUCATION

COURSE DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

POUR TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	Term 4
Tuition	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	4.
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	Practice
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	raci
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	acl
Registration	1500.00			Ĕ
Caution	500.00			
Student ID	500.00			
Total	30,100	26,750	26,750	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commuter subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.



FEES STRUCTURE EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION (APPLIED SCIENCES) – MIXED MODE

ITEM	Module 1	Module 2	Module	Term 4
			3	
Tuition	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	CE
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	PRACTICE
Examinations	2000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	RA
Laboratory charges	5,000.00	0	5,000.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	TEACHING
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	ACF
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	TE,
Student ID	500.00	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	
Teaching practice	7,300.00	7,300.00	7,300.00	
Total	39,900.00	31,550.00	36,550.00	108,000.00

Notes: Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Served basis to those students who would have paid full fees on admission.

- 1. Boarding and/or Meals shall only be available in April, August and December at the following rates:
  - a. Boarding Ksh. 13,300.00 (b). Meals only Ksh.6,650.00

DEPARTMENT COURSE

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - COMPUTER STUDIES

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN ICT – REGULAR

JAN/MAY INTAKE

ITEM	Term 1	Term 2		TERM 3	Term 4	Term 5		Term 6	Term 7	Term 8	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	m
Medical	600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	Σ
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	×	-	600.00	600.00	EXAM	7	600.00	600.00	EXAM
Activity fee	700.00	700.00	ш	<b>-</b>	700.00	700.00		⊨	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	E	HWEN.	150.00	150.00	KNEC	HMENT	150.00	150.00	KNEC
ICT services	600.00	600.00	KNE	Σ	600.00	600.00	<u> </u>	<u>≥</u>	600.00	600.00	Ŝ
Student Union	500.00	500.00	⊣	0	500.00	500.00	2	걸	500.00	500.00	<u>-</u>
Attachment Fee	0	3000.00	Ę	¥	1,500.00	1,500.00	ILE	ATTACI	0	0	щ
Registration	1500.00	0	2	АТТ	0	0	MODULE	Æ	0	0	МОРИ
Caution	500.00	0	MODI		0	0	9		0	0	፬
Student ID	500.00	0	_		0	0	_		0	0	2
<b>Examination Fees</b>	11,850.00	0			10,050.00	0			8,700.00	0	
Total	50,950.00	38,750.00			47,300.00	37,250.00			44,450.00	35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

## All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - COMPUTER STUDIES

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN ICT – REGULAR

**SEPT INTAKE** 

ITEM	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3		TERM 4	Term 5	Term 6		Term 7	Term 8	Term 9	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	_		15,600.00	15,600.00	_		15,600.00	15,600.00	_
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	ĮΣ		600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	$\geq$
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00		7	600.00	600.00	X	7	600.00	600.00	EXAM
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	J	ENT	700.00	700.00	J	5	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	ÿ	Η	150.00	150.00	KNE	HMENT	150.00	150.00	KNEC
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Σ	동	600.00	600.00	Z	≩	600.00	600.00	₹
Student Union	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	7	ΜĄ	1,000.00	1,000.00	7	\C	1,000.00	1,000.00	m
Attachment Fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	l i	F	0	0	ULE	ATT/	0	0	MODULE
Registration	1500.00	0	0	Ď		0	0	٥	⋖	0	0	۵
Caution	500.00	0	0	Θ		0	0	MO		0	0	Ĭ
Student ID	500.00	0	0			0	0	_		0	0	_
<b>Examination Fees</b>	5,925.00	5,925.00	0			10,050.00	0			8,700.00	0	
Total	47,025.00	43,675.00	39,250.00			46,300.00	36,250.00			44,950.00	36,250.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - COMPUTER STUDIES

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN ICT - REGULAR

MAY INTAKE.

ITEM	Term1	Term2		Term 3	Term 4		Term 5	Term 6	Term 7	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	_	15,600.00	15,600.00	_		15,600.00	15,600.00	_
Medical	600.00	600.00	EXAM	600.00	600.00	EXAM		600.00	600.00	EXAM
Maintenance	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	X	7	600.00	600.00	X
Activity	700.00	700.00	U	700.00	700.00		5	700.00	700.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	KNE	150.00	150.00	KNEC	ji ji	150.00	150.00	KNEC
ICT services	600.00	600.00	호	600.00	600.00	<b>\Sigma</b>	₹	600.00	600.00	Ā
Student Union	500.00	500.00	7	500.00	500.00	7	\C	500.00	500.00	m
Attachment Fee	0	3000.00	ULE	1,500.00	1,500.00	MODULE	ATTACHMENT	0	0	JE
Registration	1500.00	0		0	0	ğ	A	0	0	МОБИ
Caution	500.00	0	MO	0	0	×		0	0	Ĭ ĕ
Student ID	500.00	0		0	0			0	0	_
<b>Examination Fees</b>	11850.00	0		10050.00	0.0			8,700.00	0	
Total	50,950.00	38,750.00		47,300.00	37,250.00			44,450.00	35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

## All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - COMPUTER STUDIES

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN ICT AND EDUCATION - REGULAR

JAN / INTAKE

ITEM	Term1	Term2		TERM 3	Term 4	Term 5		Term 6	Term 7	TERI	W 8	TERM 9	TERM 10
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	17,000.00	ш
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	_	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	⋖	15,600.00	ווכ
Medical	600.00	600.00	EXAM	600.00	600.00	600.00	Σ	600.00	600.00	600.00	EX	600.00	\C.
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	ΕX	600.00	600.00	600.00	$\frac{3}{2}$	600.00	600.00	600.00	EC	600.00	PR/
Activity	700.00	700.00	J	700.00	700.00	700.00		700.00	700.00	700.00	KNE	700.00	9
Library	1,000.00	150.00	NE	150.00	150.00	150.00	Ĕ	150.00	150.00	150.00	3 8	150.00	N
ICT services	600.00	600.00	호	600.00	600.00	600.00	Z	600.00	600.00	600.00	Ë	600.00	돗
Student Union	500.00	500.00	7	500.00	500.00	500.00	7	500.00	500.00	500.00	Ž	500.00	AC
Attachment Fee	0	0	UE	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	7	0	0	0	IOD	0	TE
Registration	1500.00	0	ODI	0	0	0	ODI	0	0	0	Σ	0	
Caution	500.00	0	M	0	0	0	ĭ	0	0	0		0	
Student ID	500.00	0		0	0	0	_	0	0	0		0	
<b>Examination Fees</b>	11,850.00	0		0	10050.00	0		0	8,700.00	0		0	
Total	50,950.00	35,750.00		38,750.00	47,300.00	37,250.00		35,750.00	44,450.00	35,750.00		35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

# All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - COMPUTER STUDIES

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN ICT AND EDUCATION – REGULAR

SEPT INTAKE

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2	Term 3		TERM 4	Term 5	Term 6		Term 7	Term 8	TER	M 9	TERM 10	TERM 11
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ	17,000.00	щ
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	ΚAΓ	15,600.00	E
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	V	600.00	600.00	600.00	V	600.00	600.00	600.00	C E	600.00	3AC
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	KAM	600.00	600.00	600.00	XAM	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNE	600.00	<u> </u>
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	G .	700.00	700.00	700.00	Е	700.00	700.00	700.00	3 K	700.00	9N
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	KNEC	150.00	150.00	150.00	NEC	150.00	150.00	150.00	E	150.00	동
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Σ	600.00	600.00	600.00	Σ	600.00	600.00	600.00	DO	600.00	TEA
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	E 1	500.00	500.00	500.00	E 2	500.00	500.00	500.00	MO	500.00	-
Attachment Fee	0	1500.00	1500.00	DOL	1500.00	1,500.00	0	ING	0	0	0	_	0	
Registration	1500.00	0	0	101	0	0	0	MOI	0	0	0		0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	~	0	0	0	~	0	0	0		0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0		0	
Examination Fees	5,925.00	5,925.00	0		5,025.00	5,025.00	0		4,350.00	4,350.00	0		0	
Total	45,025.00	43,175.00	37,250.00		42,275.00	42,275.00	35,750.00		40,100.00	40,100.00	35,750.00		35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

	to the part of a contract of the property of		
Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COURSE

# COMPUTER STUDIES DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	Term 4
Tuition	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000 .00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	a
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	Practice
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	rac
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	eac
Registration	1500.00			-
Caution	500.00			
Student ID	500.00			
Total	30,100.00	26,750.00	26,750.00	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

# All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COMPUTER STUDIES

COURSE DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

**DURATION** FIVE TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	Term 5
Tuition	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	<u>ic</u>
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	Practice
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	ach
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	Те
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	
Total	30,100.00	26,750.00	26,750.00	26,750.00	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

# All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COMPUTER STUDIES

COURSE DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION — SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	CE
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	СТІСЕ
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	PRA(
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	HING
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	5
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	TEAC
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	•
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT COMPUTER STUDIES

COURSE DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION — SCHOOL BASED

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7	MODULE 8	MODULE 7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	щ
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	) II
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	PRACTICE
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	7
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	NG
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	TEACHING
Registration	1500.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	EAC
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	0	0	
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	25,550.00	25,550.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

## All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047



**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN GENERAL AGRICULTURE- REGULAR (MODULAR)

DURATION - THREE YEARS (SEPT INTAKE)

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2	Term 3		TERM 4	TERM 5	Term 6		Term	Term 8	TERM S	9								
									7											
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	_								
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	EXAM								
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	E C								
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	X		600.00	600.00	EXA	7	600.00	600.00	KNEC								
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	Ш ()		700.00	700.00		<b>-</b>	700.00	700.00									
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	KNEC		150.00	150.00	KNEC	MENT	150.00	150.00	8								
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	₹	=	600.00	600.00	X	Σ	600.00	600.00	Ë								
Student Union	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1	⊣	⊣	⊣	1	1	⊣	⊣	⊣	AC	1,000.00	1,000.00	2	끙	1,000.00	1,000.00	$\supset$
Attachment Fee	0	3000.00	3000.00	I.E	1	0	0	ILE	Ă	0	0	МОБ								
Registration	1500.00	0	0	2	<b>∀</b>	0	0	МОРИ	ΑŢ	0	0	Σ								
Caution	500.00	0	0	MOD		0	0	9		0	0									
Student ID	500.00	0	0	2		0	0	2		0	0									
<b>Examination Fees</b>	3450.00	3450.00				6900.00	0			8700.00	0									
Total	43,050.00	42,700.00	39,250.00			43,150.00	36,250.00			44,950.00	36,250.00									

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (AUTOMOTIVE) - REGULAR (MODULAR)

DURATION - THREE YEARS (SEPT INTAKE)

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2	Term 3		TERM 4	TERM 5	Term 6		Term	Term 8	TERM 9	9		
									7					
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	7		
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	C EXAM		
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00			
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	X		600.00	600.00	EXA	2	600.00	600.00			
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	ш	TACHMENT	700.00	700.00		⊥	700.00	700.00	KNEC		
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	필	JE 1	150.00	150.00	KNEC	CHMENT	150.00	150.00	8		
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNE	€	600.00	600.00	X	Σ	600.00	600.00	<u> </u>		
Student Union	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1	⊣	$\vdash$	D	1,000.00	1,000.00	2	ᆼ	1,000.00	1,000.00	
Attachment Fee	0	3000.00	3000.00	끨	Ĺ	0	0	J.	ΤA	0	0	ОО		
Registration	1500.00	0	0	2	AT	0	0	МОРИ	ΑŢ	0	0	Θ		
Caution	500.00	0	0	<u>S</u>		0	0	10		0	0			
Student ID	500.00	0	0	2		0	0	2		0	0			
<b>Examination Fees</b>	4,800.00	4,800.00				8,250.00	0			8,700.00	0			
Total	44,400.00	44,050.00	39,250.00			44,500.00	36,250.00			44,950.00	36,250.00			

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh.7,800.00 per term.

### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (PRODUCTION) - REGULAR (MODULAR)

DURATION - THREE YEARS (SEPT INTAKE)

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2	Term 3		TERM 4	TERM 5	Term 6		Term	Term 8	TERM	9		
									7					
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ		
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	¥		
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	EXA		
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	XA		600.00	600.00	EXA	2	600.00	600.00	KNEC		
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	E C	╣╘	700.00	700.00		_	700.00	700.00			
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	ΕĆ	HMENT	150.00	150.00	KNEC	HMENT	150.00	150.00	₩ ¥		
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	KNE	=	600.00	600.00	Σ	Σ	600.00	600.00	Ψ̈́		
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	⊣	⊣	⊣	-  2	500.00	500.00	7	ᆼ	500.00	500.00	
Attachment Fee	0	3000.00	3000.00	J.L.E	ΙŁ	0	0	빌	TA	0	0	MOD		
Registration	1500.00	0	0	Ω	AT	0	0	MODULE	АП	0	0	Σ		
Caution	500.00	0	0	МО		0	0	9		0	0			
Student ID	500.00	0	0	2		0	0	2		0	0	1		
<b>Examination Fees</b>	4,125.00	4,125.00				9,600.00	0			10,050.00	0			
Total	43,225.00	42,875.00	38,750.00			45,350.00	35,750.00			45,800.00	35,750.00			

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

## All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

			<u> </u>
Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

**DURATION** - FOUR TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	Term 4
Tuition	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	Practice
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	
Total	30,100.00	26,750.00	26,750.00	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commuter subsidized cost of Ksh.7,800.00 per term.

### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	047294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

**DEPARTMENT** - **MECHANICAL ENGINEERING** 

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - REGULAR

**DURATION** - FIVE TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	Term 5
Tuition	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	
Medical	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	Teaching
Activity	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	Practice
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	
Total	30,100.00	26,750.00	26,750.00	26,750.00	

Notes: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

#### All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION - SCHOOL BASED

DURATION - SIX HOLIDAY MODULES

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3	MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	111
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	ICE
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	PRACT
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	TEACHING
Registration	1,500.00	0	0	0	0	0	불
Caution	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	AC.
Student ID	500.00	0	0	0	0	0	E/
Teaching practice	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	
Total	32,550.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	29,200.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

COURSE - HIGHER DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING - SCHOOL BASED

DURATION - TWO YEARS

ITEM	MODULE 1	MODULE 2	MODULE 3		MODULE 4	MODULE 5	MODULE 6	MODULE 7
Tuition	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Accommodation	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00		13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00	13,300.00
Medical	300.00	300.00	300.00		300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	600.00		600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Activity	350.00	350.00	350.00	눌	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00
Library	1,000.00	150.00	150.00	Z	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
ICT services	600.00	600.00	600.00	CHMENT	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Student Union	250.00	250.00	250.00	Ž	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Attachment Fee	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	ΑT	0	0	0	0
Registration	1,500.00	0	0		0	0	0	0
Caution	500.00	0	0		0	0	0	0
Student ID	500.00	0	0		0	0	0	0
<b>Examination Fees</b>	2,650.00	2,650.00	2,650.00		2,650.00	2,650.00	0	0
Total	38,550.00	35,200.00	35,200.00		33,200.00	33,200.00	30,550.00	30,550.00

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh.. 6,650.00 per MODULE.

All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection	<u>Name</u>	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	



#### **FEES STRUCTURE**

DEPARTMENT - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN AGRICULTURE – REGULAR (MODULAR)

DURATION - EIGHT TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2		Term 3	Term 4		Term 5	Term 6	TERM 7		Term 8
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	_	
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	ΑM	
Medical	600.00	600.00	Σ	600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	Ä	
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	EXA	600.00	600.00	ΧA		600.00	600.00	ပ္ပ	
Activity	700.00	700.00	Ш	700.00	700.00	H	Ę	700.00	700.00	KNE	<b>⊢</b>
Library	1,000.00	150.00	E	150.00	150.00	EC	HMENT	150.00	150.00	8	ENT
ICT services	600.00	600.00	KN	600.00	600.00	KNE	Í	600.00	600.00	Ψ̈́	Σ
Student Union	500.00	500.00	1	500.00	500.00	2	AC	500.00	500.00	5	U
Attachment Fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	)LE	1,500.00	1,500.00	J.	АП.	0	0	0	АТТА
Registration	1500.00	0	Ω	0	0	Ω	⋖	0	0	Š	AT
Caution	500.00	0	MODI	0	0	MO		0	0		
Student ID	500.00	0	2	0	0	2		0	0		
<b>Examination Fees</b>	6,900.00	0		6,900.00	0			8,700.00	0		
Total	47,500.00	37,250.00		44,150.00	37,250.00			44,450.00	35,750.00		

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

## All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	KTTC Fee Collection
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	Equity Bank Limited
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code	

<sup>2.</sup> Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.



Telephone: +254-020-7120212, 3, 4, 5 Fax: +254-020-7120088

**FEES STRUCTURE** 

DEPARTMENT - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

COURSE - DIPLOMA IN TECHNICAL TEACHER EDUCATION AND KNEC (AGRICULTURE) – MODULAR

DURATION - ELEVEN TERMS

ITEM	TERM 1	Term 2		TERM 3	Term 4		Term 5	Term 6	Term 7		Term 8	Term 9	Term 10	Term 11	
Tuition	17,000.00	17,000.00		17,000.00	17,000.00			17,000.00	17,000.00	Σ		17,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	ĮЩ
Accommodation	15,600.00	15,600.00		15,600.00	15,600.00			15,600.00	15,600.00	⋖		15,600.00	15,600.00	15,600.00	2
Medical	600.00	600.00	Σ	600.00	600.00	Σ		600.00	600.00	Ä		600.00	600.00	600.00	<u>ე</u>
Maintenance	600.00	600.00	×	600.00	600.00	₹		600.00	600.00	ပ္ပ	_	600.00	600.00	600.00	PRA
Activity	700.00	700.00	Ш	700.00	700.00	ili ()		700.00	700.00	KNE	E .	700.00	700.00	700.00	PR
Library	1,000.00	150.00	Ĕ	150.00	150.00	KNEC	HMENT	150.00	150.00	8	MENT	150.00	150.00	150.00	G l
ICT services	600.00	600.00	KNE	600.00	600.00	₹		600.00	600.00		II	600.00	600.00	600.00	Ž
Student Union	500.00	500.00	1	500.00	500.00	7	AC	500.00	500.00	ULE	AC.	500.00	500.00	500.00	豆
Attachment Fee	1,500.00	1,500.00	JE	1,500.00	1,500.00	ULE	ATT,	0	0	MOD	ATI	0	0	0	AC
Registration	1500.00	0	<b>D</b>	0	0	7	⋖	0	0	Σ		0	0	0	TE/
Caution	500.00	0	MO	0	0	MOD		0	0			0	0	0	-
Student ID	500.00	0	_	0	0	2		0	0			0	0	0	1
Examination Fees	6,900.00	0		6,900.00	0			8,700.00	0			0	0	0	
Total	47,500.00	37,250.00		44,150.00	37,250.00			44,450.00	35,750.00			35,750.00	35,750.00	35,750.00	

Note: 1. Accommodation shall be offered on a First come First Serve basis to those students who would have paid full fees on registration.

2. Meals shall be served to those who commute at a subsidized cost of Ksh. 7,800.00 per term.

# All fees should be paid by a banker's cheque or deposited to either of the following College Bank Accounts:

	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		<u> </u>			
Name	KTTC Fee Collection	Name	<b>KTTC Fee Collection</b>			
Bank	Cooperative Bank of Kenya Limited	Bank	<b>Equity Bank Limited</b>			
Branch	Gigiri	Branch	Gigiri			
Account	01129070020900	Account	0294164642			
Bank Code	11035	Bank Code	68047			
Swift Code	KCOOKENA	Swift Code				
No Cash payments or Personal Cheques will be accepted						